SHF HOLDINGS INC

SHF HOLDINGS INC

ISIN:  US8244301029

Overview

2024/06/14 22:30:01

Price
0.606 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-9.55% (-0.06)

US8244301029
SHFS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

31 EUR

S&P 500

0.58 USD (9,900)
0.63 USD (100)
0.6201 USD
0.6563 USD
0.605 USD

0.67 USD
0.619238 USD
35,230
21,957.03

1,049

WKN: 824430102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 2=
2024/06/14 [
2024/06/13 b
2024/06/12 [
2024/06/11 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8244301029&ID_NOTATION=395717934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8244301029&ID_NOTATION=395717934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fb4be6e48edb8ff219dadba83601320e4bcc26b3e852b17f4660a699d64c7e3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=852cb2eb306d43f25&time=1718636690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a1b76ff4cf866dd19704ebe7a91514624136f17b4396f3fb743395dafc8bda&idfile=60528&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60528%2F2024-06-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a07ef9bec6503e6ce&time=1718636690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f54323c86030b87df3262c86955b5bcd5bb0217eb325aadd46482eecc87f016&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e598c01cc08548361&time=1718636690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da6d4b3eaf19e73f0ac38d5a9ea2b9e008546025624f0947ac97004c8842efdd&idfile=60508&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60508%2F2024-06-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a073c37e3e19ecd11&time=1718636690&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77015fb9cfc55fda2e03ef2ff5791b2b646e397babfe633bf4ad8eca7984b14c&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b6cd7aad65bcfce&time=1718636690&tool=RSC

SHF HOLDINGS INC

Details

2024/06/14 22:30:01

Price
0.606 USD

Difference ©  -9.55%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN US8244301029
Symbol SHFS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.58 USD (9,900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.63 USD (100)
Open 0.6201 USD
High 0.6563 USD
Low 0.605 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.67 USD
VWAP 0.619238 USD
Volume (pcs) 35,230
Trading volume 21,957.03
Number of trades 1,049
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -38.16%  +1.00% -
Perf (abs.) -0.37 +0.01 -
Beta -1.00 -0.70 0.45
Volatility 85.01 83.37 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SHF HOLDINGS INC

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

0.655 USD (56,793)
0.725 USD (44,174)
0.844 USD (74,643)
0.776 USD (128,409)
1.450 USD (2024/01/02)
0.555 USD (2024/06/07)
1.550 USD (2023/12/29)
0.330 USD (2023/08/29)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/06/14 22:30 0.606 USD 0.02

1,049
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=395717934

SHF HOLDINGS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
N sAFE
HARBOR

Contact Details
SHF HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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